Unit Current Title

FACILITIES
FACILITIES CUSTODIAN
FACILITIES ~ OFFICE ASSISTANT
FACILITIES ~ ADMIN ASSISTANT
FACILITIES ~ MAINT TECH
FACILITIES ~ MAINT TECH SR
FACILITIES  ELECTRICIAN

BUDGET & FISCAL DEPARTMENT
ACCOUNTANT
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECH
BUDGET ANALYST
BUDGET TECHNICIAN

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
OFFICE ASSISTANT
LTTER CONTROL TECH
OFFICE ASSISTANT SR

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
PLANNER
ASST PLANNER

PUBLIC HEALTH & SOCIAL SERVICES
LABORATORY TECH - PERM PT
ENVIRO HLTH SPC |
ENVIRO HLTH SPC II
ENVIRO HLTH SPC SR
ENVIRO SVC SUP

LEWIS COUNTY TEAMSTERS COMBINED

Suggested Title

CUSTODIAN SENIOR

OFFICE ASSISTANT

ADMIN ASSISTANT |
MAINTENANCE TECH I
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN - SR
ELECTRICIAN COMMERCIAL

ACCOUNTING ANALYST
ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN
BUDGET ANALYST
BUDGET TECHNICIAN

OFFICE ASSISTANT
LITTER CONTROL TECH
OFFICE ASSISTANT - SR

PLANNER (ASSOCIATE)
ASSISTANT PLANNER

LAB TECHNICIAN

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC |
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC ||
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC SR
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SUPERV

Current
Range

11
14
16
15
18
22

20
17
14
19
16

14
15
15

21
18

16
19
21
23
25

New
Lewis
Grade

112
113
117
115
119
Hi#
Under Review

121
118
115
119
17

113
116
115

123
120

17
120
122
124
126



CODE COMP SPC

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

DIETITIAN

COM HEALTH SVC & CON

HUMANE OFFICER

HOUSING PROGRAM COORDINATOR
BRSTFDING PEER COUNS

PH NURSE I

COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER
COMM OUTREACH WORK SR

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IT SPECIALIST Il
IT SPECIALIST Il
IT SPECIALIST IV

CODE COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

DIETICIAN, REGISTERED

CONTRACTED SERVICES COORD
ANIMAL SAFETY OFFICER

HOUSING SERVICES COORDINATOR
BREASTFEEDING PEER COUNSELOR
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE

COMMUNITY OUTREACH ASSOCIATE
COMMUNITY OUTREACH ASSOCIATE SR

IT USER SUPPORT TECHNICIAN
IT USER SUPPORT ANALYST
IT SYSTEMS ANALYST

21
15
19
20
17
20
13
21
15
18

20
23
26

121
114
122
120
119
121
116
125
115
119

121
124
126



