	0		LEWIS COUNTY TEAMSTERS COMBINED		New		
	Org			Current	Lewis		
	<u>Unit</u>	Current Title	Suggested Title	<u>Range</u>	<u>Grade</u>		
FACILITIE	S						
	FACILITIES	CUSTODIAN	CUSTODIAN SENIOR	11	112		
	FACILITIES	OFFICE ASSISTANT	OFFICE ASSISTANT	14	113		
	FACILITIES	ADMIN ASSISTANT	ADMIN ASSISTANT I	16	117		
	FACILITIES	MAINT TECH	MAINTENANCE TECH II	15	115		
	FACILITIES	MAINT TECH SR	MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN - SR	18	119		
	FACILITIES	ELECTRICIAN	ELECTRICIAN COMMERCIAL	22	###		
					Under Review		
BUDGET 8	& FISCAL DEF	PARTMENT					
		ACCOUNTANT	ACCOUNTING ANALYST	20	121		
		ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST	ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST	17	118		
		ACCOUNTING TECH	ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN	14	115		
		BUDGET ANALYST	BUDGET ANALYST	19	119		
		BUDGET TECHNICIAN	BUDGET TECHNICIAN	16	117		
PUBLIC W	ORKS DEPA	RTMENT					
		OFFICE ASSISTANT	OFFICE ASSISTANT	14	113		
		LTTER CONTROL TECH	LITTER CONTROL TECH	15	116		
		OFFICE ASSISTANT SR	OFFICE ASSISTANT - SR	15	115		
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT							
		PLANNER	PLANNER (ASSOCIATE)	21	123		
		ASST PLANNER	ASSISTANT PLANNER	18	120		
PUBLIC HEALTH & SOCIAL SERVICES							
		LABORATORY TECH - PERM PT		16	117		
		ENVIRO HLTH SPC I		19	120		
		ENVIRO HLTH SPC II		21	122		
		ENVIRO HLTH SPC SR	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPEC SR	23	124		
		ENVIRO SVC SUP	ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SUPERV	25	126		

CODE COMP SPC	CODE COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	21	121
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP	CUSTOMER SERVICE REP	15	114
DIETITIAN	DIETICIAN, REGISTERED	19	122
COM HEALTH SVC & CON	CONTRACTED SERVICES COORD	20	120
HUMANE OFFICER	ANIMAL SAFETY OFFICER	17	119
HOUSING PROGRAM COORDINATOR	HOUSING SERVICES COORDINATOR	20	121
BRSTFDING PEER COUNS	BREASTFEEDING PEER COUNSELOR	13	116
PH NURSE II	PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE	21	125
COMMUNITY OUTREACH WORKER	COMMUNITY OUTREACH ASSOCIATE	15	115
COMM OUTREACH WORK SR	COMMUNITY OUTREACH ASSOCIATE SR	18	119
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY			

IT SPECIALIST II	IT USER SUPPORT TECHNICIAN	20	121
IT SPECIALIST III	IT USER SUPPORT ANALYST	23	124
IT SPECIALIST IV	IT SYSTEMS ANALYST	26	126